
Posición Nombre HCPJuego Resultado
   1 Serra Ballester,J/Cañellas Guerrero,E 12 50
   2 Yuste Charques,R/Castellano Manzaneda,M 1 47
   3 Morata Roig,J/Martinez Mari,C 5 47
   4 Gago Segui,F/Casanova G,A 17 47
   5 Marco S,L/Mateu S,L 9 46
   6 Smith,B/Hill,A 10 46
   7 Herreria D,V/Altarriba F,I 10 46
   8 Izquierdo Alvarez,M/Benavent G,J 11 45
   9 Astorga Ribot,L/Ros Marti,O 6 44
  10 Arias de Luxan,S/Velez Gutierrez,J 7 44
  11 Hernandez Garcia,J/Gonzalez Ramon,M 12 44
  12 Corell Dolz,A/Olcina Puerto,L 13 44
  13 Coronado R,I/Sales Garrido,F 5 43
  14 Cabedo Barber,J/Martinez V,J 11 43
  15 Zheng Yu,S/Zheng Yu,Z 16 43
  16 Fiel Da Silva,R/Torres Ge,J 2 42
  17 Escriva H,J/Campos Hervas,J 5 42
  18 Ibañez Tortajada,J/Llorente Guillen,A 9 42
  19 Delgado D,J/Sanchis Gonzalez,E 10 42
  20 Montilla Gascon,A/Sanchis Solsona,R 11 42
  21 Garcia Martinez,J/Lopez Canet,F 12 42
  22 Andres Timor,A/Mateu I,M 14 42
  23 Fernandez Sanchez,M/Molina Martinez,N 5 41
  24 Sendra de Bona,J/Alabadi T,E 6 41
  25 de Las Heras Polo,A/Merino Chelos,A 9 41
  26 Pardo Sala,M/Cavero Nohales,L 10 41
  27 Arboledas Granger,G/Indias Lobato,C 10 41
  28 Sanchez Fito,J/Lopez-Almansa Beaus,L 11 41
  29 del Amo Hermoso,E/Sinisterra O,M 15 41
  30 Rubio Cabezas,R/Garcia Martinez,R 20 41
  31 Morata Roig,A/Martinez Delgado,J 7 40
  32 Manzaneda Garcia,M/Castellano A,F 8 40
  33 San Jose Albors,V/Quilis Serrano,C 13 40
  34 Garrigues G,A/Rubio Vazquez,F 13 40
  35 Ballay,B/Ballay,M 10 39
  36 Peris Falgas,A/Morera Faet,H 13 39
  37 Garrigues Guzman,V/Solanes C,I 13 39
  38 Garcia Garcia,J/Moreno Perez,R 18 39
  39 Yuste Verdoy,J/Roman Garcia,J 8 38
  40 Müller,J/Muller Gil,C 15 38
  41 Ortiz Ruiz,A/Andreu Andres,M 14 37
  42 Blasco Solsona,S/Fandos Dura,P 14 36
  43 Vicente Juan,A/Andreu Comas,D 15 36
  44 Bayona Luna,D/Barrachina V,F 8 35
  45 Bull,C/Smith,S 10 35
  46 Diego Tudela,J/de Diego Tudela,D 17 35
  47 Monzon Ducaju,O/Poyatos Garcia,B 7 34
  48 Ditchfield,R/Wilcock,P 12 33
  49 Peris Riera,J/Monton Sanchez,J 19 33
  50 Garcia Ferriz,G/Cebolla Cornejo,B 18 32
  51 Andreu Andres,A/Arce Segura,J 19 31
  52 Sanchis Domingo,A/Mateu Domenech,M 12 30
NS Zheng,F/Zhou Zhang,F 11 0
NS Gonzalez Ortiz,R/Gonzalez Millan,F 5 0
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   1 Yuste Charques,R/Castellano Manzaneda,M 1 46
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  22 Corell Dolz,A/Olcina Puerto,L 13 31
  23 Montilla Gascon,A/Sanchis Solsona,R 11 31
  24 Pardo Sala,M/Cavero Nohales,L 10 31
  25 Arboledas Granger,G/Indias Lobato,C 10 31
  26 Gago Segui,F/Casanova G,A 17 30
  27 Garcia Martinez,J/Lopez Canet,F 12 30
  28 Sanchez Fito,J/Lopez-Almansa Beaus,L 11 30
  29 Yuste Verdoy,J/Roman Garcia,J 8 30
  30 Ballay,B/Ballay,M 10 29
  31 Andres Timor,A/Mateu I,M 14 28
  32 Zheng Yu,S/Zheng Yu,Z 16 27
  33 San Jose Albors,V/Quilis Serrano,C 13 27
  34 Garrigues G,A/Rubio Vazquez,F 13 28
  35 Bayona Luna,D/Barrachina V,F 8 27
  36 Monzon Ducaju,O/Poyatos Garcia,B 7 27
  37 del Amo Hermoso,E/Sinisterra O,M 15 26
  38 Peris Falgas,A/Morera Faet,H 13 27
  39 Garrigues Guzman,V/Solanes C,I 13 27
  40 Bull,C/Smith,S 10 25
  41 Müller,J/Muller Gil,C 15 23
  42 Ortiz Ruiz,A/Andreu Andres,M 14 23
  43 Blasco Solsona,S/Fandos Dura,P 14 22
  44 Rubio Cabezas,R/Garcia Martinez,R 20 21
  45 Garcia Garcia,J/Moreno Perez,R 18 21
  46 Vicente Juan,A/Andreu Comas,D 15 21
  47 Ditchfield,R/Wilcock,P 12 21
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  49 Sanchis Domingo,A/Mateu Domenech,M 12 19
  50 Peris Riera,J/Monton Sanchez,J 19 16
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